
U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ERBER, Emily-Sophie HSVS AUT 2 06.03.2005
2 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia OOEL AUT 07.12.2006
3 MEISSNER, Leni GFU AUT 4 30.01.2006
4 OLIVERA-MUSSMANN, Fernanda OOEL AUT 26.10.2006
5 PAPST, Loreen UWK AUT 19.09.2007
6 PLATZGUMMER, Lina GFU AUT 29.09.2005
7 PRATES, Mavie UWK AUT 06.11.2006
8 PROKOP, Veronika ASC AUT 20.09.2005
9 RIEDE, Julia OOEL AUT 10.01.2006
10 SCHALL, Tamina KAC AUT 1 24.03.2005
11 TROLP, Alena GFU AUT 3 21.03.2006
12 TROLP, Jara GFU AUT 4 24.06.2008



2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round 
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHALL, Tamina KAC AUT 1
2 ERBER, Emily-Sophie HSVS AUT 2
3 TROLP, Alena GFU AUT 3
4 MEISSNER, Leni GFU AUT 4
5 TROLP, Jara GFU AUT 4
6 PROKOP, Veronika ASC AUT
7 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia OOEL AUT
8 OLIVERA-MUSSMANN, Fernanda OOEL AUT
9 PLATZGUMMER, Lina GFU AUT
10 PRATES, Mavie UWK AUT
11 RIEDE, Julia OOEL AUT
12 PAPST, Loreen UWK AUT



U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 11

09:10

Referee(s):

KNECHTL, David (GFU / AUT)
REUMUELLER, Martina (FUMM / AUT)

MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia OOEL / AUT

OLIVERA-MUSSMANN, Fernanda OOEL / AUT

MEISSNER, Leni GFU / AUT

TROLP, Jara GFU / AUT

SCHALL, Tamina KAC / AUT

PAPST, Loreen UWK / AUT

Strip 12

09:10

Referee(s):

PANKRATZ, Joel (FCT / AUT)
PUCHACHER, Laura (KAC / AUT)

PLATZGUMMER, Lina GFU / AUT

TROLP, Alena GFU / AUT

PRATES, Mavie UWK / AUT

RIEDE, Julia OOEL / AUT

ERBER, Emily-Sophie HSVS / AUT

PROKOP, Veronika ASC / AUT



U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 OLIVERA-MUSSMANN, Fernanda OOEL AUT 5 1,00 20 13 +7 Advanced
2 TROLP, Alena GFU AUT 4 0,80 18 8 +10 Advanced
3 ERBER, Emily-Sophie HSVS AUT 4 0,80 18 9 +9 Advanced
4 SCHALL, Tamina KAC AUT 4 0,80 19 11 +8 Advanced
5 MEISSNER, Leni GFU AUT 3 0,60 17 12 +5 Advanced
6 RIEDE, Julia OOEL AUT 3 0,60 13 12 +1 Advanced
7 TROLP, Jara GFU AUT 2 0,40 17 15 +2 Advanced
8 PLATZGUMMER, Lina GFU AUT 2 0,40 15 16 -1 Advanced
9 PROKOP, Veronika ASC AUT 2 0,40 10 14 -4 Advanced
10 PAPST, Loreen UWK AUT 1 0,20 9 17 -8 Advanced
11 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia OOEL AUT 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Advanced
12 PRATES, Mavie UWK AUT 0 0,00 4 19 -15 Advanced



U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 11

10:45

Referee(s):

KNECHTL, David (GFU / AUT)
REUMUELLER, Martina (FUMM / AUT)

PLATZGUMMER, Lina GFU / AUT

MEISSNER, Leni GFU / AUT

PROKOP, Veronika ASC / AUT

SCHALL, Tamina KAC / AUT

PRATES, Mavie UWK / AUT

OLIVERA-MUSSMANN, Fernanda OOEL / AUT

Strip 12

10:45

Referee(s):

PANKRATZ, Joel (FCT / AUT)
PUCHACHER, Laura (KAC / AUT)

TROLP, Alena GFU / AUT

TROLP, Jara GFU / AUT

MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia OOEL / AUT

RIEDE, Julia OOEL / AUT

PAPST, Loreen UWK / AUT

ERBER, Emily-Sophie HSVS / AUT



U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SCHALL, Tamina KAC AUT 9 0,90 39 17 +22 Advanced
2 TROLP, Alena GFU AUT 8 0,80 36 16 +20 Advanced
3 ERBER, Emily-Sophie HSVS AUT 8 0,80 34 15 +19 Advanced
4 OLIVERA-MUSSMANN, Fernanda OOEL AUT 7 0,70 31 30 +1 Advanced
5 MEISSNER, Leni GFU AUT 6 0,60 32 25 +7 Advanced
6 RIEDE, Julia OOEL AUT 6 0,60 26 27 -1 Advanced
7 PROKOP, Veronika ASC AUT 5 0,50 23 28 -5 Advanced
8 TROLP, Jara GFU AUT 4 0,40 31 28 +3 Advanced
9 PLATZGUMMER, Lina GFU AUT 4 0,40 32 34 -2 Advanced
10 PAPST, Loreen UWK AUT 2 0,20 18 35 -17 Advanced
11 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia OOEL AUT 1 0,10 13 37 -24 Advanced
12 PRATES, Mavie UWK AUT 0 0,00 16 39 -23 Advanced
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U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TROLP, Alena AUT 21.03.2006
2 OLIVERA-MUSSMANN, Fernanda AUT 26.10.2006
3T SCHALL, Tamina AUT 24.03.2005
3T ERBER, Emily-Sophie AUT 06.03.2005
5 MEISSNER, Leni AUT 30.01.2006
6 RIEDE, Julia AUT 10.01.2006
7 PROKOP, Veronika AUT 20.09.2005
8 TROLP, Jara AUT 24.06.2008
9 PLATZGUMMER, Lina AUT 29.09.2005
10 PAPST, Loreen AUT 19.09.2007
11 MAGOMEDOVA, Rosalia AUT 07.12.2006
12 PRATES, Mavie AUT 06.11.2006



U12WE
Edi Schwarzer Jugendtuernier
Sonntag, 05. März 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BERGMANN, Paul AUT 00840157 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT 00838717 Ref: 1
KNECHTL, David AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PANKRATZ, Joel AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUCHACHER, Laura AUT 00000456 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REUMUELLER, Martina AUT B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHMEDLER, Michael AUT Ref: 1


